
School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

Bus Number:

ZONE 6 -  - (VACANT P CHAMBERS) 201429 P MILLER SUB TO COLLIER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:05 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:17 am7720 THOMAS RD @ TYLER RIDGE APTS

 3 7:26 am281 PARK AVE

 4 7:28 amCHERYIL DR & LAKEVIEW DR W

 5 7:29 amCHERYIL DR & BECKY LN

 6 7:32 am7520 OLD GOVERNMENT ST RD

 7 7:45 amCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 8 7:58 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 -  - (VACANT P CHAMBERS) 201429 P MILLER SUB FROM COLLIER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:50 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 3:10 pmCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 3 3:17 pm7720 THOMAS RD @ TYLER RIDGE APTS

 4 3:24 pm281 PARK AVE

 5 3:27 pmCHERYIL LN & LAKEVIEW WOODS DR

 6 3:28 pmCHERYIL DR & BECKY LN

 7 3:33 pm7520 OLD GOVERNMENT ST

 8 3:41 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

2005112Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 2005112 - D RITCH TO COLLIER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:03 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:17 amGREEN PARK DR @ PLEASANTON HILLS MHP TRLR #1

 3 7:22 amPORTSIDE BLVD & PORTSIDE CR S

 4 7:25 am221 LAKEVIEW DR

 5 7:27 amLAKEVIEW DR E & LAKEVIEW DR W

 6 7:33 am7910 GLIDER AVE

 7 7:40 amCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 8 8:03 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 2005112 - D RITCH FROM COLLIER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 2 3:44 pmGREEN PARK DR @ PLEASANTON HILLS MHP TRLR #1

 3 3:49 pmPORTSIDE BLVD & PORTSIDE CR S

 4 3:51 pm221 LAKEVIEW DR

 5 3:55 pmLAKEVIEW DR E & LAKEVIEW DR W

 6 4:05 pm7910 GLIDER AVE

 7 4:15 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200534Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200534 - J LINDER TO COLLIER AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 amDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:30 amWESTMINSTER DR & DAWES RD

 3 7:31 am840 DAWES RD

 4 7:33 am940 DAWES RD @ RIDGE WOOD TRAILER PARK

 5 7:34 am1100 DAWES RD

 6 7:35 amDAWES RD & WILSON RD

 7 7:45 amCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 8 8:00 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200534 - J LINDER FROM COLLIER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 3:15 pmCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 3 3:31 pmWESTMINSTER DR & DAWES RD

 4 3:32 pm840 DAWES RD

 5 3:34 pm940 DAWES RD @ RIDGE WOOD TRAILER PARK

 6 3:36 pm1100 DAWES RD

 7 3:37 pmDAWES RD & WILSON RD

 8 3:55 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200583Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200583 - D TULLIS TO COLLIER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:23 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:31 amWEST POINT PLAZA DR @ PELICAN LANDING APTS

 3 7:33 amHAMILTON BRIDGES DR & THREE DEAN WAY

 4 7:34 amHAMILTON BRIDGES DR & OXBRIDGE WAY

 5 7:35 amTHREE DEAN WAY & TUDOR LN

 6 7:45 amCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 7 7:54 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200583 - D TULLIS FROM COLLIER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 3:15 pmCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 3 3:26 pmWEST POINT PLAZA DR @ PELICAN LANDING APTS

 4 3:28 pmHAMILTON BRIDGES DR & THREE DEAN WAY

 5 3:30 pmHAMILTON BRIDGES & OXBRIDGE WAY

 6 3:32 pmTHREE DEAN WAY & TUDOR LN

 7 3:53 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

2008121Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 2008121 - B SHEPPARD TO COLLIER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:14 amDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:23 amTABER DR & BRYANT ST

 3 7:24 am1001 BRYANT ST

 4 7:26 am8682 SHAW ST

 5 7:27 am1242 GLEN ACRES DR E

 6 7:28 am8758 GLEN ACRES DR N @ TRAILER PARK 2ND DR

 7 7:31 amGLEN ACRES DR E & CROWELL ST

 8 7:32 amCAROL ST & AUSTIN LN

 9 7:34 am8776 GLEN ACRES DR S

 10 7:43 amCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 11 8:10 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 2008121 - B SHEPPARD FROM COLLIER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 2 3:24 pm8776 GLEN ACRES DR S

 3 3:25 pmCAROL ST & AUSTIN LN

 4 3:27 pmGLEN ACRES DR E & CROWELL ST

 5 3:29 pm8758 GLEN ACRES DR N @ TRAILER PARK 2ND DR

 6 3:30 pm1242 GLEN ACRES DR E

 7 3:32 pm8682 SHAW ST

 8 3:34 pm1001 BRYANT ST

 9 3:35 pmTABER DR & BRYANT ST

 10 3:39 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201277Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201277 - S ALEXANDER TO COLLIER ELEMENTARY AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 amDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:22 amSELBY PHILLIPS DR N @ MAIL BOXES IN CIRCLE

 3 7:23 am1300 AIR TERMINAL DR

 4 7:26 am1780 DAWES RD.

 5 7:27 am8699 AUGUST DR

 6 7:27 amAUGUSTA DR W & AIKEN WAY

 7 7:29 amAUGUSTA  DR N & WILLIAM DUNN WAY

 8 7:29 amAUGUSTA DR E & LEVEN CT (NEIGHBORHOOD PARK)

 9 7:32 am1085 AIR TERMINAL DR

 10 7:45 amCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 11 8:00 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201277 - S ALEXANDER FROM COLLIER ELEMENTARY PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 3:10 pmCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 3 3:27 pmSELBY PHILLIPS DR N @ MAIL BOXES IN THE CIRCLE

 4 3:31 pm1300 AIR TERMINAL DR

 5 3:32 pm1780 DAWES RD.

 6 3:34 pm8699 AUGUSTA DR

 7 3:37 pmAUGUSTA DR W & AIKEN WAY

 8 3:39 pmAUGUSTA  DR N & WILLIAM DUNN WAY

 9 3:40 pmAUGUSTA DR E & LEVEN CT (NEIGHBORHOOD PARK)

 10 3:43 pm1085 AIR TERMINAL DR

 11 3:50 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201280Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201280 - R WHEELER TO COLLIER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 am1135 HUBERT PIERCE RD

 2 7:17 am9230 VALLARIS ST S

 3 7:19 amHUBERT PIERCE RD & WATERMAIN ST

 4 7:21 amGLEN ACRES DR N & RILEY ST

 5 7:23 amWILKINS ST & KEENE ST

 6 7:24 amWILKINS ST & JULIE ST

 7 7:25 am9013 JULIE ST

 8 7:27 amRILEY ST & KEENE ST

 9 7:40 amCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 10 8:03 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201280 - R WHEELER FROM COLLIER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 2 3:22 pm1135 HUBERT PIERCE RD

 3 3:25 pm9230 VALLARIS ST S

 4 3:26 pmHUBERT PIERCE RD & WATERMAIN ST

 5 3:28 pmGLEN ACRES DR N & RILEY ST

 6 3:29 pmWILKINS ST & KEENE ST

 7 3:29 pmWILKINS ST & JULIE ST

 8 3:30 pm9013 JULIE ST

 9 3:31 pmRILEY ST & KEENE ST

 10 3:49 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201293Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201293 - L HACKWORTH TO COLLIER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:24 am750 FLAVE PIERCE RD @ KEYSTONE APTS

 2 7:26 amAIRPORT BLVD & PIERCE RD

 3 7:28 amCOPPERFIELD DR E & COPPERFIELD CT W

 4 7:29 amCOPPERFIELD DR E & STEELWOOD CT

 5 7:30 amCOPPERFIELD DR W & IRONWOOD CT

 6 7:32 amTRAILWOOD DR S & TRAILWOOD BLVD

 7 7:33 amTRAILWOOD DR W & PINE KNOLL RD

 8 7:33 amTRAILWOOD DR E & PINE KNOLL DR

 9 7:43 amCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 10 7:54 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201293 - L HACKWORTH FROM COLLIER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 2 3:23 pmTRAILWOOD DR S & TRAILWOOD BLVD

 3 3:24 pmTRAILWOOD DR E & PINE KNOLL DR

 4 3:24 pmTRAILWOOD DR W & PINE KNOLL RD

 5 3:26 pmCOPPERFIELD DR E & COPPERFIELD CT W

 6 3:27 pmCOPPERFIELD DR E & STEELWOOD CT

 7 3:28 pmCOPPERFIELD DR W & IRONWOOD CT

 8 3:31 pm750 FLAVE PIERCE RD @ KEYSTONE APTS

 9 3:33 pmAIRPORT BLVD & PIERCE RD

 10 3:52 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201457Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201457 - H DUNN TO COLLIER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:23 amCOLONIAL XING & CHAMBERS DR

 2 7:24 amCOLONIAL XING & CONCORD PL

 3 7:25 amCOLONIAL HILLS DR & BAKERFIELD CT

 4 7:25 amCOLONIAL HILLS DR & SEYMOUR CT

 5 7:26 amCOLONIAL HILLS DR & BRIDGETON CT

 6 7:27 amBRIARCLIFF DR W & BRIAR CT S

 7 7:29 amBRECKENRIDGE DR S & BRECKENRIDGE DR E

 8 7:33 amBRECKENRIDGE DR N & BRECKENRIDGE DR E

 9 7:36 amWEDGEFIELD DR W & SILVERTHORNE CT

 10 7:37 am390 WEDGEFIELD DR S

 11 7:45 amCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 12 8:00 amARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

ZONE 6 - 201457 - H DUNN FROM COLLIER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 2 3:22 pmBRECKENRIDGE DR S & BRECKENRIDGE DR E

 3 3:23 pmBRECKENRIDGE DR N & BRECKENRIDGE DR E

 4 3:24 pmWEDGEFIELD DR W & SILVERTHORNE CT

 5 3:25 pm390 WEDGEFIELD DR S

 6 3:30 pmBRIARCLIFF DR W & BRIAR CT S

 7 3:35 pmCOLONIAL XING & CHAMBERS DR

 8 3:36 pmCOLONIAL XING & CONCORD PL

 9 3:38 pmCOLONIAL HILLS DR & BAKERFIELD CT

 10 3:39 pmCOLONIAL HILLS DR & SEYMOUR CT

 11 3:40 pmCOLONIAL HILLS DR & BRIDGETON CT

 12 3:50 pmARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201646Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201646 - M STILL TO COLLIER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:12 amDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:26 amSMOKERISE DR & SMOKERISE CT

 3 7:27 amSMOKERISE DR & BURNT ASH CT

 4 7:28 amSMOKERISE & ASH WOOD DR

 5 7:30 amSEVEN HILLS CURV S & YORKTOWNE WAY

 6 7:32 amYORKTOWNE WAY & LEXINGTON WAY

 7 7:35 amSMOKERISE DR & FIRETHORNE DR

 8 7:42 amCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 9 7:53 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201646 - M STILL FROM COLLIER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:50 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 3:20 pmCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 3 3:26 pmSMOKERISE DR & SMOKERISE CT

 4 3:28 pmSMOKERISE DR & BURNT ASH CT

 5 3:29 pmSMOKERISE & ASH WOOD DR

 6 3:30 pmSEVEN HILLS CURV S & YORKTOWNE WAY

 7 3:32 pmYORKTOWNE WAY & LEXINGTON WAY

 8 3:35 pmSMOKERISE DR & FIRETHORNE DR

 9 3:54 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201655Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201655 - V BATES TO COLLIER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:25 amROYAL WOODS DR N & HALE RD

 2 7:26 amROYAL WOODS DR E & ROYAL WOODS DR N

 3 7:27 amROYAL WOODS DR E & ROYAL WOODS DR W

 4 7:29 amROYAL WOODS DR N & ROYAL WOODS DR W

 5 7:32 amROYAL WOODS DR N & TRAILWOOD DR E

 6 7:35 amBEGEMAN RD & HORTON RD

 7 7:40 amCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 8 8:00 amARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

ZONE 6 - 201655 - V BATES FROM COLLIER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:11 pmCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 2 3:24 pmBEGEMAN RD & HORTON RD

 3 3:28 pmROYAL WOODS DR N & TRAILWOOD DR E

 4 3:31 pmROYAL WOODS DR N & ROYAL WOODS DR W

 5 3:32 pmROYAL WOODS DR E & ROYAL WOODS DR W

 6 3:33 pmROYAL WOODS DR E & ROYAL WOODS DR N

 7 3:34 pmROYAL WOODS DR N & HALE RD

 8 3:50 pmARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

2018108Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 2018108 - B TURNER TO COLLIER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 amDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:28 amEAST WAY DR & SARAH DR

 3 7:29 amNORTH WAY & SARAH DR

 4 7:30 amPETALUMA DR & PETALUMA CT

 5 7:33 am10050 TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 6 7:45 amCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 7 8:00 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 2018108 - B TURNER  FROM COLLIER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 2 3:24 pmEAST WAY DR & SARAH DR

 3 3:26 pmNORTH WAY & SARAH DR

 4 3:27 pmPETALUMA DR & PETALUMA CT

 5 3:32 pm10050 TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 6 3:40 pmCOLLIER ELEM PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201863Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201863 - L DAVIS  TO COLLIER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:21 amABILENE CT & ABILENE DR W

 2 7:22 amSEVEN HILLS CURV & COKE CT

 3 7:23 amSEVEN HILLS CURV & SUNRISE CT

 4 7:24 amSEVEN HILLS CURV & BURNT TREE DR E

 5 7:25 amBURNT TREE DR E & WOODSTOCK CT

 6 7:26 amBURNT TREE DR E & COMSTOCK CT

 7 7:27 amABILENE DR W & DAWN CT

 8 7:28 amABILENE DR W & ABILENE DR S

 9 7:33 am1025 WALTER SMITH RD.

 10 7:40 amCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 11 7:55 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201863 - L DAVIS FROM COLLIER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmCOLLIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0275)

 2 3:27 pmABILENE CT & ABILENE DR W

 3 3:29 pmSEVEN HILLS CURV & COKE CT

 4 3:30 pmSEVEN HILLS CURV & SUNRISE CT

 5 3:31 pmSEVEN HILLS CURV & BURNT TREE DR E

 6 3:33 pmBURNT TREE DR E & WOODSTOCK CT

 7 3:35 pmBURNT TREE DR E & COMSTOCK CT

 8 3:36 pmABILENE DR W & DAWN CT

 9 3:37 pmABILENE DR W & ABILENE DR S

 10 3:42 pm1025 WALTER SMITH RD.

 11 4:00 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools


